
https://vcpa.vcgov.org/searches.html
https://www.port-orange.org/235/comprehensive-plan
https://pogis.maps.arcgis.com/apps/webappviewer/index.html?id=7ced72163c49489db2e9a574fd24b5fd
https://www.port-orange.org/documentCenter/View/2173/Public-Hearing-Application-2020-PDF?bidId=
https://www.volusia.org/government/county-council/advisory-boards/volusia-growth-management-commission.stml




PLANNING BOARD CITY COUNCIL

John Junco, Chair
386-299-4951 
jjunco@port-orange.org 

Stan Schmidt, Vice-Chair                           
386-405-3574   
stan@sschidtcpa.com  
  
Maria Mills-Benat
386-366-1882 
mmillsbenat@port-orange.org 

Darrel “Bo” Bofamy      
386-682-6424  
bbofamy@port-orange.org
  
Lance Green                 
386-527-2656  
lgreen@port-orange.org
 
Thomas Jordan             
386-846-0491    
tjordan@port-orange.orgtjordan@port-orange.org

Newton White                                                                  
386-299-1685                                                          
nwhite@port-orange.org

Scott Stiltner, City Council District 4
386-214-4795
sstiltner@port-orange.org

Drew Bastian, Vice Mayor District 3
386-214-5571
dbastian@port-orange.org

Chase Tramont, City Council District 2
386-212-8304
ctramont@port-orange.org

Jonathan Foley, City Council District 1
386-214-6514
jfoley@port-orange.org

Don Burnette, Mayor of City of Port Orange
386-214-3440
dburnette@port-orange.org

Identify the date that project application goes before 
Planning Board or City Council and submit request to 
make public comment by one of the following:

Fourth Thursday of each month 
Start time 5:30 pm 
City Council Chambers

1000 City Center Circle, Port Orange, FL32129

First & Third Tuesday of each month
Start time 6:30 pm

City Council Chambers
1000 City Center Circle, Port Orange, FL32129

MAKE A 
PUBLIC COMMENT




